
AGIÑA PIPERRAK, S.L.

PATES ZUBIA, S.L.

LUMAGORRI BASERRIKO OILASOKOA
POLLO DE CASERIO LUMAGORRI

CORPA-BAHIA DE LA CONCHA

ALMA DE CACAO

PRECOCINADOS GESALAGA

AMEZTOI

GELTOKI
BLISS...

CONSERVAS DENTICI, S.L.

CASA ECEIZA

TECNOGOURMET

SIDRA NATURAL
DE GIPUZKOA

GOURMEKI S.L.
BACALAO GIRALDO S.L.

LURLAN

CONSERVAS
LA MUTRIKUARRA

AZALGORRI

DELICASS

GORROTXATEGUI

HAMBURGUESAS
EIZAGUIRRE, S.L.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

COMITE PROFESIONAL
DEL PIMIENO DE GERNIKA

20,5m

26m

1246
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BACALAOS ALKORTA

CONSERVAS NARDIN

SALANORT,
CONSERVAS ARTESANAS DE GETARIA

ARROYABE

CONSERVAS ORTIZ, S.A.

CONSERVAS ZALLO, S.A.

CONSERVAS SERRATS

HEISA

CONSERVAS CUSUMANO, S.A.

NORTINDAL
SEA PRODUCTS

ORMA

SALICA

AHUMADOS DEL NORTE

REIKIA
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9m

11m

18,5m
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HEREDAD UGARTE

BODEGAS LAUNA, S.L.

OSTATU

BODEGAS UBIDE, S.A.

BODEGAS
AMADOR GARCIA

ASOCIACION DE BODEGAS
DE RIOJA ALAVESA-ABRA

ALTÚN

SEÑORIO DE ARANA, S.A.

1808.
TEMPERAMENTO NATURAL

PATXARAN BARAÑANO

BODEGA
TORRE SAN MILLAN

TXAKOLI TXOMIN ETXANIZ

BODEGAS COVILA

REMIREZ DE GANUZA

SAIZAR

VALSERRANO-
BODEGAS DE LA MARQUESA

CINCEL

EXBA-7 EXPORT GROUP
BENTALDE S.L.
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BODEGA SEÑORIO
DE LAS VIÑAS, S.L.

BODEGAS
HEREDAD DE ADUNA

REMELLURI

VINTIUM EXPORT A.I.E.
BODEGAS LOLI CASADO
BODEGAS ESTRAUNZA
BODEGAS GOMEZ DE SEGURA
BELEZOS
BODEGAS ARACO

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS PUJANZA

BODEGA SAN PRUDENCIO

DESTILERIAS ACHA

BODEGAS IZADI

C.R.D.O. GETARIAKO
TXAKOLINA

LUBERRI
TXAKOLI TALAI BERRI

GARCIA DE OLANO

C.R.D.O. TXAKOLI DE BIZKAIA
BIZKAIKO TXAKOLINA

TXAKOLI EIZAGUIRRE

BODEGAS LARCHAGO, S.A.

BARÓN DE OÑA

HOTAL HOGAR

9m

21,5m

9,5m

16,5m

21m
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DONCEL

VASCOLAC

AMUNI

ARTZAI GAZTA
QUESO DE PASTOR D.O. IDIAZABAL

QUESERIAS
DE ARAIA
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